
PAINT BRUSHES 

 
 

 

PRODUCT 
 

 

DESCRIPTION 
 

SIZE 
 

CODE 
 

PACK 

 

 

 

LINZER SYNTHETIC BRUSH 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
PROFESSIONAL GRADE 
NYLON/POLYESTER BRISTLE  
PLAIN SANDED WOODEN HANDLE  
STAINLESS STEEL FERRULE 

 
 
 

 

 
38MM 
50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

100MM 
 
 
 

 

 
L186215 
L186220 
L186225 
L186230 
L186240 

 

 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

 

 

 

 

 

LINZER SYNTHETIC ANGLED 
CUTTING-IN BRUSH 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
PROFESSIONAL GRADE 
NYLON/POLYESTER BRISTLE  
PLAIN SANDED WOODEN HANDLE  
STAINLESS STEEL FERRULE 
LONG HANDLE FOR EASIER 
CUTTING 

 

 
 

38MM 
50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

 

 
 

L285315 
L285320 
L285325 
L285330 

 

 
 

6 
6 
6 
6 

 

 

 

PERFECTION BRUSH 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
PROFESSIONAL GRADE 
PURE HOGS BRISTLE  
PAINTED WOODEN HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 
 

 

 
25MM 
38MM 
50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

100MM 
 

 

 
60110 
60115 
60120 
60125 
60130 
60140 

 

 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 
 

 

 

 

WATERFORD SPECIAL BRUSH 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
DIY QUALITY BRUSH 
PURE HOGS BRISTLE 
PAINTED WOODEN HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 

 

 
12MM 
25MM 
38MM 
50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

100MM 

 

 
20905 
20910 
20915 
20920 
20925 
20930 
20940 

 

 

 
24 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 
 



PAINT BRUSHES 

 

 

 

HANDY BRUSH 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
BUDGET QUALITY BRUSH 
PURE HOGS BRISTLE 
VARNISHED HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 

 
 

25MM 
38MM 
50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

100MM 

 
 

40210 
40215 
40220 
40225 
40230 
40240 

 

 
 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

 

 
 

 

 

ECONOMY BRUSH 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
PURE WHITE HOGS BRISTLE 
UNPAINTED WOODEN HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 
IDEAL FOR RESINS 

 

 
12MM 
25MM 
38MM 
50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

100MM 

 

 
32905 
32910 
32915 
32920 
32925 
32930 
32940 

 

 

 
24 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 

 

 

 

CHIP BRUSH 1500 SERIES 
PURE WHITE HOGS BRISTLE  
UNPAINTED WOODEN HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 
IDEAL FOR RESINS 
 
 
 

18MM FERRULE 
 

 

 
12MM 
25MM 
38MM 
50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

100MM 
100MM 

 

 
1505 
1510 
1515 
1520 
1525 
1530 

1540S 
1540 

 

 
36 
36 
36 
24 
12 
12 
12 
12 

 
 

 

 

 

CHIP BRUSH COUNTER 
PACK 
PURE WHITE HOGS BRISTLE 
CONTAINS: 
15 X 12MM            5 X 63MM 
12 X 25MM            5 X 75MM 
10 X 38MM            6 X 100MM 
10 X 50MM            
 
 

 

 
 

12MM 
25MM 
38MM 
50MM 
63MM 
75MM 

100MM 

 
 

1550 
1505 
1510 
1515 
1520 
1525 
1530 

1540S 
 

 

 
 

15 
12 
10 
10 
5 
5 
6 
 
 
 



PAINT BRUSHES 
 

 
 

 

RADIATOR BRUSH 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
PURE HOGS BRISTLE 
BENT PLASTIC HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 

 

 
25MM 
38MM 
50MM 
63MM 

 

 

 
50610 
50615 
50620 
50625 

 

 
12 
12 
12 
12 

 

 
 

 

ROBO BRUSH 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
PURE HOGS BRISTLE 
COLOURED PLASTIC HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 
IDEAL FOR GLUES & RESINS 
ALSO AVAILABLE AS A 
COUNTER BOX  

 

 
25MM 
35MM 
45MM 

 

 

 
40110 
40115 
40120 

 

 

 
36 
36 
36 

 

 

 
 

 

POLYBOUND BRUSH 
#4 POLYBOUND 
#6 POLYBOUND 
#8 POLYBOUND 
POLYPROPYLENE FERRULE & 
HANDLE 
 

 

 
16MM 
18MM 
25MM 

 

 

 
51704 
51706 
51708 

 

 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

SASH TOOL BRUSH 
#2 SASH TOOL 7002 
#4 SASH TOOL 7004 
#6 SASH TOOL 7006 
#8 SASH TOOL 7008 
#10 SASH TOOL 7010 
ROUND SASH 
VARNISHED WOODEN HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 

 

 
10MM 
13MM 
18MM 
25MM 
28MM 

 

 

 
50402 
50404 
50406 
50408 
50410 

 

 
EACH 

 
 

 

 

STENCIL BRUSH 
#4  1 ¼” X ¾” DIAMETER 
#6  1 3/8” X 1” DIAMETER 
#8  1 ½” X 1 ¼” DIAMETER 
#10  1 5/8” X 1 ½” DIAMETER 
VARNISHED WOODEN HANDLE 
NICKEL PLATED FERRULE 

 

 
 

 

 
6650/4 
6650/6 
6650/8 

6650/10 

 

 
EACH 

 



ARTIST PAINT BRUSHES 
 

 

 

4 KNOT DUSTER BRUSH 
HAND MADE PROFESSIONAL 
TOOL 
ALUMINIUM FERRULE 
 

 

 
100MM 

 

 
50241 

 

 

 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

FOAM BRUSH  
PLASTIC HANDLE 

 

 
25MM 
50MM 
75MM 

100MM 
 

 

 
8510 
8520 
8530 
8540 

 

 

 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

FOAM BRUSH 
WOODEN HANDLE 

 

 
25MM 
50MM 
75MM 

100MM 
 

 

 
8510W 
8520W 
8530W 
8540W 

 

 

 
EACH 

 
 

 
 
 

 

ROUND ARTIST BRUSH 
PONY HAIR 
 

 

 
No2 
No4 
No6 
No8 

No10 
No12 

 

 
252/2 
252/4 
252/6 
252/8 

252/10 
252/12 

 

 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

 

 

 

ROUND WHITE BRISTLE 
BRUSH 
HOG HAIR 
POLISHED CLEAR LAQUERED 
HANDLE 
SEAMLESS ALUMINIUM FERRULE 

 

 
No2 
No4 
No6 
No8 

No10 
No12 

 

 
582/2 
582/4 
582/6 
582/8 

582/10 
582/12 

 

 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

 

 
 

 

FLAT WHITE BRISTLE BRUSH 
HOG HAIR 
POLISHED CLEAR LAQUERED  
HANDLE 
SEAMLESS ALUMINIUM FERRULE 

 

No2 
No4 
No6 
No8 

No10 
No12 
No14 
No16 

 

577/2 
577/4 
577/6 
577/8 

577/10 
577/12 
577/14 
577/16 

 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

 



PROFESSIONAL ROLLER COVERS 

  
ROLLER COVER 6MM 
NAP 
HIGHEST QUALITY PYLAM 
FABRIC 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
ON SMOOTH SURFACES 

 
 
 

180MM 
230MM 
457MM 

 

 
 
 

RC 142/7 
RC 142/9 
RC 142/18 

 

 
 
 

EACH 

 

 

 
ROLLER COVER 10MM 
NAP 
HIGHEST QUALITY PYLAM 
FABRIC 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
ON SEMI-SMOOTH 
SURFACES 

 
 
 

180MM 
230MM 
270MM 
457MM 

 
 
 

RC 143/7 
RC 143/9 
RC 143/11 

 

RC 143/18 

 

 
 
 

EACH 

 

 
ROLLER COVER 15MM 
NAP 
HIGHEST QUALITY PYLAM 
FABRIC 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
ON SEMI-ROUGH 
SURFACES 

 
 
 

180MM 
230MM 

 

 
 
 

RC 144/7 
RC 144/9 

 

 
 
 

EACH 
 

 

 

 
ROLLER COVER 20MM 
NAP 
HIGHEST QUALITY PYLAM 
FABRIC 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS 
ON ROUGH SURFACES 

 
 
 

180MM 
230MM 
457MM 

 
 
 

RC 145/7 
RC 145/9 

 

RC 145/18 

 

 
 
 

EACH 

 

 



PROFESSIONAL ROLLER COVERS 

 

 
 

 
ROLLER COVER 25MM 
NAP 
HIGHEST QUALITY PYLAM 
FABRIC 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS ON 
ROUGH SURFACES 

 
 
 

180MM 
230MM 

 
 
 

RC 146/7 
RC 146/9 

 
 
 

EACH 

 

 
 

 
ROLLER COVER 32MM 
NAP 
HIGHEST QUALITY PYLAM 
FABRIC 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS ON 
EXTRA ROUGH SURFACES 

 
 
 

180MM 
230MM 

 
 
 

RC 147/7 
RC 147/9 

 

 
 
 

EACH 

 

 
 

 
ROLLER COVER 5MM NAP 
WOVEN FABRIC SUITABLE TO 
USE FOR ALL PAINTS 
INCLUDING 
ANITFOULING, EPOXY AND 
HIGH SOLVENT APPLICATION 
ON SMOOTH SURFACES 
 

 
 

75MM 
180MM 
230MM 

 
 

RC 100/3 
RC 100/7 
RC 100/9 

 
 

EACH 

 

 
 

 
 

 
ROLLER COVER 10MM 
NAP 
WOVEN FABRIC SUTABLE TO 
USE FOR ALL PAINTS 
INCLUDING ANTIFOULING, 
EPOXY AND HIGH SOLVENT 
APPLICATION ON SEMI-
SMOOTH SURFACES 
LARGER SIZE COVERS BETTER 
SUITED TO USE FOR LARGE 
AREAS ONLY 
RED CAP FOR END OF COVER 

 
 
 

180MM 
230MM 

 
 

270MM 
360MM 

 
 
 

RC 101/7 
RC 101/9 

 
 

RC 602/11 
RC 603 

 
 

 
RED CAPS 

 
 
 

EACH 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
EACH 

 

 



TRADE DIY ROLLER COVERS 
 

 

 

 
 

 

ROLLER COVER 10MM, 
12MM & 20MM NAP 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS ON 
SEMI-SMOOTH SURFACES 
SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES 
ROUGH SURFACES 
 

 

 
 

 
230MM 
230MM 
180MM 
230MM 

 

 
 

 
RC 103/9 
RC 104/9 
RC 105/7 
RC 105/9 

 

 
 

 
EACH 

 

 

 

 

ROLLER COVER 6MM NAP 
SUITABLE FOR ALL PAINTS ON 
SMOOTH SURFACES 

 

 
230MM 

 

 

 
RC 110/9 

 

 

 
EACH 

 
 

 

 
 

 

ROLLER COVER 4MM NAP 
MOHAIR STYLE FABRIC 
SUITABLE FOR POLYURATHANE 
& ENAMEL ON SMOOTH 
SURFACES 

 

 
75MM 

180MM 
230MM 

 

 
RC 112/3 
RC 112/7 
RC 112/9 

 

 

 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

ROLLER COVER 4MM NAP 
FOAM 
SUITABLE FOR ENAMELS & 
VARNISHES ON SMOOTH 
SURFACES (NOT SUITABLE FOR 
USE WITH SHELLAC & 
LACQUERS) 

 

 
75MM 

180MM 
180MM 
230MM 
230MM 

 

 
RC 227/3 
RC 227/7 

RC 227/7Y 
RC 227/9 

RC 227/9Y 
 

 

 
EACH 

 

 

 

ROLLER COVER 3MM NAP 
ADHESIVE COVER 
SUITABLE FOR EPOXY RESINS & 
ADHESIVES 

 

 
180MM 
230MM 

 

 
RC 118/7 
RC 118/9 

 

 
EACH 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ROLLER COVER –TEXTURE 
COARSE TEXTURE COVER 
SUITABLE FOR ALL TEXTURE & 
STIPPLE COATINGS 
 

FINE TEXTURE COVER 
SUITABLE FOR ALL TEXTURE & 
STIPPLE COATINGS 
CAN BE USED TO ACHIEVE A 
NON-SKID FINISH 
75MM COVER WITH FRAME 

 

 
230MM 

 
 

 
75MM 

180MM 
230MM 

 
 

75MM 

 

 
RC 117/9 

 
 
 

RC 116/3 
RC 116/7 
RC 116/9 

 
 

A059GOOS 

 

 
EACH 

 
 
 

EACH 
 
 
 
 

EACH 

 



BUDGET ROLLER COVERS 
 

 

 

ROLLER COVER 6MM NAP 
GENERAL PURPSOE ACRYLIC 
PAINT COVERS SUITABLE FOR 
SMOOTH SURFACES 

 

 
75MM 

180MM 
230MM 

 

 
RR 925/3 
RR 925/7 
RR 925/9 

 

 
EACH 

 

 

 

ROLLER COVER 10MM NAP 
GENERAL PURPOSE ACRYLIC 
PAINT COVER SUITABLE FOR 
SEMI-SMOOTH SURFACES 

 

 
230MM 

 

 
RR 938/9 

 

 
EACH 

 

 

 

ROLLER COVER 15MM NAP 
GENERAL PURPOSE ACRYLIC 
PAINT COVER SUITABLE FOR 
SEMI-ROUGH SURFACES 

 

 
180MM 
230MM 

 

 
RR 950/7 
RR 950/9 

 

 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

ROLLER COVER 20MM NAP 
GENERAL PURPOSE ACRYLIC 
PAINT COVERS SUITABLE FOR 
ROUGH SURFACES 

 

 
180MM 
230MM 

 

 
RR 975/7 
RR 975/9 

 

 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

ROLLER COVER 8MM NAP 
ECONOMY 6 PACK 
GENERAL PURPOSE ACRYLIC  
PAINT COVER SUITABLE FOR 
SEMI-SMOOTH SURFACES 

 

 
 

180MM 
230MM 

 

 
 

RC 139/7 
RC 139/9 

 

 
 

PKT6 
PKT6 

 

 

 

ROLLER COVER 10MM NAP 
TWIN PACK 
GENERAL PURPOSE ACRYLIC 
PAINT COVER SUITABLE FOR  
SEMI-SMOOTH SURFACES 

 

  
 

230MM 

 

 
 

RC 9382 

 

 
 

TWIN 

 

 

 



ROLLER FRAMES & EXTENSION POLES 
 
 

 

 
 

 

ROLLER FRAME 
5 WIRE HEAVY DUTY  
(ALL PICTURED APART FROM  
RF 206/3 SHOWN) 

 
 
4 WIRE LIGHT DUTY  

 

 
270MM 
230MM 
180MM 
75MM 

 
75MM 

230MM 
180MM 

 

 
RF 209/11 
RF 209/9 
RF 209/7 

RF 75 
 

RF 206/3 
RF 200/9 
RF 200/7 

 

 
EACH 

 
 
 
 

EACH 

 
 
 

 

 

ADJUSTABLE ROLLER 
FRAME 
INDUSTRIAL HANDLE 
ADJUSTABLE TO FIT 350MM-
450MM ROLLER COVER 

 
REPLACEMENT END CAPS 
PACK OF 4 

 

 
 

450MM 

 

 
 

RF 210 
 
 

 
 

RF 210C 

 

 
 

EACH 
 
 

 
 

PKT4 
 
 

 

 

WOODEN EXTENSION 
POLE – METAL THREAD 
WOODEN THREAD ALSO 
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST 

ALUMINIUM EXTENSION 
POLE 2 STAGE 
FIBREGLASS/ALUMINIUM POLE 
WITH ZINC ALLOY THREADED 
TIP 
 
 
 

 
 
REPLACEMENT THREAD TIP 

 

 
1.2M 

 
 

 
 

0.6M-
1.2M 

 

 
1.2M -
2.4M 

 
1.6M -
3.2M 

 

 

 
20/620 

 
 

 
 

20/624 
 

 
20/625 

 

 
20/626 

 
20/622TIP 

 

 
EACH 

 
 

 
 

EACH 
 

 
EACH 
 

 
EACH 

 
EACH 

 

 

 

 

 



ROLLER TRAYS 

 

 

 

PAINT TRAY 
PLASTIC 1LT 

 

 
230MM 

 

 
RM 403 

 

 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

PAINT TRAY 
PLASTIC 2LT 

 

 
230MM 

 

 
RM 405 

 

 
EACH 

OR 
CARTON 

OF 30 
 

 

 

 

 

PAINT TRAY 
PLASTIC TRAY SUITABLE 
FOR ROLLER SLEEVES 
270MM – 455MM 

 

 
455MM 

 

 
RM 418 

 

 
EACH 

OR 
CARTON 

OF 12 

 

 
 

 

NOOK & CRANNY 
MINI TRAY 
PLASTIC TRAY SUITABLE 
FOR ALL SMALL ROLLERS 
UP TO 130MM 

 

 
 

130MM 

 

 
 

29-238 

 

 
 

EACH 

 

 

 

TRAY LINER 
CARDBOARD TRAY LINER 
2LT TO FIT IN RM 405 
TRAY 

 

 
230MM 

 

 
LINER 

 

 
EACH 

 

 



ROLLER KITS 

 

 
 

 

ANTIFOULING ROLLER KIT 
CONTAINS: 
1 X ROLLER TRAY 1LT RM 403 
1 X ROLLER FRAME 180MM 
1 X ROLLER COVER RC 100/7 

 

 
180MM 

 

 
RKB 

 

 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

GENERAL PURPOSE 
ROLLER KIT 
CONTAINS: 
1 X ROLLER TRAY 1LT RM 403 
1 X ROLLER FRAME 230MM 
1 X ROLLER COVER RC 139/9 
OR AVAILABLE FOR SMOOTH 
SURFACE USING A RR 925/9  

 

 
 

230MM 

 

 
 

RK2022 

 

 
 

EACH 

 

 
 

 

GENERAL PURPOSE 
ROLLER KIT 
CONTAINS: 
1 X ROLLER TRAY 1LT RM 403 
1 X ROLLER FRAME 180MM 
1 X ROLLER COVER RR 925/7 

 

 
 

180MM 

 

 
 

RKRR1 

 

 
 

EACH 

 

  

 

MOHAIR NOOK & 
CRANNY ROLLER KIT 
ALSO KNOWN AS VELOUR 
CONTAINS: 
1 X MINI TRAY 29-238 
1 X SHORT FRAME 29-237 
1 X ROLLER COVER 29-984B 
SUITABLE ON SMOOTH SURFACES 
FOR FINE FINISHING WORK USING 
LAQUERS, VARISHES & ENAMELS 

 

 
 

 
100MM 

 
100MM 
TRIPLE 
PACK 

 

 
 
 

29-986K 
 

29-987K 

 

 
 
 

EACH 
 

EACH 

 

 

 

PERLON NOOK & CRANNY 
ROLLER KIT 
CONTAINS: 
1 X MINI TRAY 29-238 
1 X SHORT FRAME 29-237 
1 X ROLLER COVER 29-980 
SUITABLE ON SEMI-SMOOTH TO 
SMOOTH SURFACES FOR ALL PAINTS 
& STAINS 

 

 
 

100MM 

 

 
 

29-985K 

 

 
 

EACH 

 



NOOK & CRANNY ROLLERS 

 
 

 
 

 

ECONOMY PACKS 
MOHAIR N&C ROLLER COVER 
FOR FINE FINISHING WORK ON 
SMOOTH SURFACES 

PERLON N&C ROLLER COVER 
FOR ALL PAINTS & STAINS ON SEMI-
SMOOTH TO SMOOTH SURFACES 

FOAM SINGLE BULLET N&C 
ROLLER COVER ONE END ROUND 

FOAM DOUBLE BULLET N&C 
ROLLER COVER BOTH ENDS RND 

 

 
100MM 
 
 

100MM 
 

 

100MM 
 

100MM 

 

 
29-984B 

 
 

29-980 
BULK 

 

29-981 
 

29-981 
DB 

 

 
10PACK 
(PRICED 
EACH) 

 
 

 
 

 

TWIN PACKS 
MOHAIR N&C ROLLER COVER 
ALSO KNOWN AS VELOUR 
FOR FINE FINISHING WORK ON 
SMOOTH SURFACES 

PERLON N&C ROLLER COVER 
FOR ALL PAINTS & STAINS ON SEMI-
SMOOTH TO SMOOTH SURFACES 
SHED RESISTANT FABRIC 

 

 
100MM 
 
 
 

100MM 

 

 
29-984 

 
 
 

29-980 

 

 
TWIN 

 
 
 

TWIN 

 

 
 

 

ECONOMY MULTI 
PURPOSE ROLLER COVER 
GOLD STRIPE COVER SUITABLE 
FOR WATER & OIL BASED 
PAINTS ON ROUGH SURFACES 
IDEAL TO USE ON ROUGH PLASTER, 
BRICK & BLOCK WORK, STUCCO & 
TRELLIS  

 

 
 

100MM 

 

 
 

YR0085 

 

 
 

10PACK 
(PRICED 
EACH) 

 
 
 

 
 

 

NOOK & CRANNY ROLLER 
FRAME 
SHORT THREADED FRAME 
 
LONG THREADED FRAME 

 

 
 

285MM 
LONG 

570MM 
LONG 

 

 
 

29-235 
 

29-237 

 

 
 

EACH 
OR 

PACK 
OF 12 

 
 

 

 
 

 

NOOK & CRANNY 
COMPLETE SET 
1 X YR0085 ROLLER COVER 
1 X 29-237 LONG THREADED 
FRAME 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

YR0084 

 

 
 

EACH 

 

 



PAINTING ACCESSORIES 
 

 
 

 

PAINT CAN & BOTTLE 
OPENER 
FOR MOST PAINT CANS – 
PLASTIC OR METAL 

 

 
 

CARDED 
FOR 

RETAIL 

 

 
 

5421 

 

 
 

EACH 

 

 
 

 

WOODEN STIRRERS 
IDEAL FOR PAINT 
 
MARKED 4-1 MIX RATIO 

 

 
470MM 
350MM 
350MM 

 

 
20/452 
20/450 
20/454 

 

 
EACH 
EACH 
EACH 

 

 
 

 

SMALL WOODEN 
STIRRERS 
TONGUE DEPRESSORS  
ICEBLOCK STICK 

 

 
 

100PK 
1000PK 

 

 
 

20345 
20343 

 

 
 

BOX 
PACK 

 

 
 

 

PAINT FILTER CONE 
NYLON FILTER 

 

 
MEDIUM 

 

 
73010 

 

 
EACH 

OR 
BOX 
OF 
250 

 

 
 

 

PAINT FILTER STOCKINGS 
PAIRS OF PANTYHOSE 
 

 

 
1KG 

 

 
PST02 

 

 
BAG 

 

 
 

 

PAINT DRILL MIXER 
HEAVY DUTY  
HYDE 
AMPRO 
AMPRO 

 

 
 

4 LITRE 
10 LITRE 
20 LITRE 

 

 
 

20/651 
20/652 
20/654 

 

 
 

EACH 
 

 

 
 

 

MAGNECLIP 
PREVENTS PAINT DRIPS & SPILLS 
CLIPS ON ANY SIZE PAIL OR 
TRAY, METAL OR PLASTIC 
STRONG PERMANENT MAGNET 

 
 

 
5095 

 

 
EACH 

 



DROPSHEETS, CLOTH & RAG 
 

 
 

 

PLASTIC PROTECTION 
SHEET 
MEDIUM WEIGHT   
STRONG & REUSABLE 
APPROX 0.9MIL THICK 

 

 
 

APPROX 
2.6M X 
3.6M 

 

 
 

PADCP 
 

 

 
 

EACH 

 

 

 

PROFESSIONAL DROP 
CLOTH 
HEAVY DUTY CANVAS CLOTH 

 

 
 

APPROX 
12FT X 

9FT 

 

 
 

OF870P 

 

 
 

EACH 

 
 

 

 

TACK CLOTH 
 

 

 
45CM X 
85CM 

 

 
20/700 

 

 
EACH 

 
 

 

 

 

STOCKINETTE ROLLS 
FOR PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
& POLISHING 
100% COTTON – CHEESE 
CLOTH 
FINE NATURAL ROLL 
FINE NATURAL ROLL 
MEDIUM WASHED ROLL 

 

 
 
 

 
 

500G 
2.5KG 
2.5KG 

 

 
 
 
 
 

100552 
100553 
100555 

 

 
 
 
 
 

EACH 
 

 

 

 

 

LIKE RAGS II 
BLUE 25CM X 42CM 
HIGHLY ABSORBENT 
REUSABLE 
HEAVY DUTY RAG 
REPLACEMENT 
CARTON CONTAINS 2 PKTS OF 
125 WIPES 

 
 

 
9066 

 

 
PKT 

 

 

 

  

CLEANING/WIPEDOWN 
RAG 
WHITE T-SHIRT 
COLOURED T-SHIRT 
 
 
COLOURED COTTON MIX 

 

 
 

20KG 
20KG 
10KG 
2KG 

20KG 

 

 
 

RWHITE 
RCOLT 

RCOLT 10 
RCOLTEE2 
RCOTMIX 

 

 
 

BAG 
BAG 
PACK 
PACK 
BAG 

 


